Colégio
Imaculada Conceicao
Rede Filhas de Jesus - Leopoldina / MG

SIMULADO 111

(26 de novembro de 2025)
GABARITO - 6° ano

PORTUGUES

T e A B
ONOggO»>g@TAOTIO>TAO

ESPANHOL

36 -C
37-D
38—-B
39-A
40-B
41 -B
42-D
43-A
44 - C
45-C

GEOGRAFIA

16—-D
17-D
18— A
19-B
20-A
21-D
22-A
23-A
24 -A
25-C

MATEMATICA 1

26— A
27-D
28—-B
29-B
30-C
31-B
32-B
33-B
34—-A
35-D




